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DISTRICT COURT 

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA 

**** 

 

ANN MARIE ECHEVARRIA, 

   Plaintiff(s), 

vs. 

 

ZAON COLLINS, 

   Defendant(s). 

Case No.: A-21-844652-C 

  

Department 11 
 

 

 

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF HEARING 
 

Please be advised that the Status Check: Order Submission hearing scheduled for 

July 29, 2025 is hereby CONTINUED to the following: 

Date:   August 05, 2025  

Time:  IN CHAMBERS   

Location: Phoenix Building 11th Floor 116 

   Phoenix Building 

   330 S. 3rd Street 

   Las Vegas, NV 89101 

  

   

 

 
              

Electronically Filed
07/29/2025 11:22 AM

Case Number: A-21-844652-C

ELECTRONICALLY SERVED
7/29/2025 11:23 AM
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DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: A-21-844652-CAnn Marie Echevarria, 
Plaintiff(s)

vs.

Zaon Collins, Defendant(s)

DEPT. NO.  Department 11

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Notice of Change of Hearing was served via the court’s electronic eFile 
system to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 7/29/2025

Bradley Johnson, Esq. bjohnson@sjwlawfirm.com

Stephanie Zinna szinna@ocgattorneys.com

Valerie Larsen vllarsen@hollandhart.com

Nan Langenderfer nlangenderfer@ocgattorneys.com

Marcy Winchell mwinchell@ocgattorneys.com

Ramzy Ladah, Esq. litigation@ladahlaw.com

Tyler Watson, Esq. tjwatson@sjwlawfirm.com

Paterno Jurani pjurani@ocgattorneys.com

Rusty Graf rgraf@blackwadhams.law

Diane Meeter dmeeter@blackwadhams.law

Jenny Marimberga jenny@ladahlaw.com
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Audrianna Click aclick@ocgattorneys.com

Cheryl Grames cheryl.grames@mccormickbarstow.com

Stephanie Jensen sjensen@sjwlawfirm.com

Tina Abrante tina.abrante@mccormickbarstow.com

Sasha Araujo saraujo@blackwadhams.law

ONvJ Media media@ournevadajudges.com

Meranda Espinosa mespinosa@sjwlawfirm.com

Lauren Wigginton ldwigginton@hollandhart.com

Tiffany Pond TLPond@hollandhart.com

John McCormick-Huhn jmmccormickhuhn@hollandhart.com

Abraham Smith agsmith@hollandhart.com

Paige Ostlie PMOstlie@hollandhart.com

Wanda Rivera wrivera@ocgattorneys.com

Jilliane Jackson jjackson@ocgattorneys.com

Valerie Monkarsh vmonkarsh@blackwadhams.law

If indicated below, a copy of the above mentioned filings were also served by mail 
via United States Postal Service, postage prepaid, to the parties listed below at their last 
known addresses on 7/30/2025

Ramzy Ladah Ladah Law Firm
Attn:  Ramzy P. Ladah
517 South Third Street
Las Vegas, NV, 89101


